
2078-09-25

College: All Year: 2020

Program: B. Sc. MLT Semester: 3rd (old) Spring

Exam Roll 

No.
Biochemistry II

Molecular Cell 

Biology

Anatomy and 

Physiology II
Immunology Microbiology II

18160120 B A

13160022 C+

13160023 B+

13160028 C+ B- C+

13160030 B+

15160004 A-

15160011 B- A- B+ B

15160015 B

15160016 B B

16160045 B

16160055 B- B+

17160001 B+

18160004 A

18160007 A

18160014 B

18160019 B-

18160023 C+

18160031 B+ A

18160032 C+

16160077 B-

16160084 B B-

17160077 A

18160057 B+

18160061 C

13160083 C

14160035 B-

14160041 B

14160048 B-

15160066 F

15160085 B

16160007 B- B- C+ C+

16160012 C C+

16160023 C C+



2078-09-25

College: All Year: 2020

Program: B. Sc. MLT Semester: 3rd (old) Spring

Exam Roll 

No.
Biochemistry II

Molecular Cell 

Biology

Anatomy and 

Physiology II
Immunology Microbiology II

16160028 B- C B- C+

16160033 B C+

17160032 B

17160038 C+

17160039 C+

17160049 C+ C C

17160052 C+

17160062 B-

17160064 B

17160067 C+

18160124 C+ B-

18160128 C+

18160130 Abs

18160132 C+

18160136 C+

18160137 B+

18160139 C C+

18160142 B+

18160143 B- A-

18160145 B- C+

18160147 C+

18160155 C


